Congressional Candidate Table 8b

This table was published on 4/4/16.

Top 50 House Campaigns by Contributions from Individuals
January 1, 2015 - December 31, 2015

Candidate Name
MCSALLY, MARTHA E. MS.
ZINKE, RYAN K
KHANNA, ROHIT
RYAN, PAUL D.
ROYCE, ED MR.
MALONEY, SEAN PATRICK
MATTHEWS, KATHLEEN
ZELDIN, LEE M
KRISHNAMOORTHI, S. RAJA
GOTTHEIMER, JOSH
GRAHAM, GWEN
CARBAJAL, SALUD
RASKIN, JAMIE
SCHNEIDER, BRADLEY SCOTT
LOVE, MIA
MOULTON, SETH
THRONE-HOLST, ANNA
DOLD, ROBERT JAMES JR
SINEMA, KYRSTEN
LAHOOD, DARIN MCKAY
BUSTOS, CHERI
COMSTOCK, BARBARA J HONORABLE
HEANEY, ANDREW
FOSTER, G. WILLIAM (BILL)
RUIZ, RAUL DR.
MCCARTHY, KEVIN
BROWNLEY, JULIA
LOWEY, NITA M
HURD, WILLIAM
HONDA, MIKE
PELOSI, NANCY
KUSTER, ANN MCLANE
POLIQUIN, BRUCE L
KENNEDY, JOSEPH P Il
RODKIN ROTERING, NANCY
CURBELO, CARLOS
NAUGHTON, SHAUGHNESSY
AGUILAR, PETE
RICE, KATHLEEN
COFFMAN, MIKE REP.
CALONE, DAVID L
ELLISON, KEITH MAURICE
FAREED, JUSTIN
PAULSEN, ERIK
DEUTCH, THEODORE ELIOT
PETERS, SCOTT
FASO, JOHN J. MR.
BERA, AMERISH
FRANKEL, LOIS J.
NADLER, JERROLD L. MR.
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Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
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Republican Party
Democratic Party
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Demaocratic Party
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Incumbent
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$2,446,375
$2,312,537
$2,140,608
$2,136,439
$1,571,921
$1,420,499
$1,409,442
$1,399,989
$1,383,462
$1,321,062
$1,279,730
$1,249,261
$1,239,216
$1,236,721
$1,235,754
$1,122,879
$1,107,655
$1,090,009
$1,054,419
$1,042,152
$1,019,003
$1,014,801
$1,006,832
$1,003,557
$992,005
$975,278
$974,420
$972,546
$971,547
$970,787
$964,935
$963,821
$953,468
$942,179
$919,730
$909,751
$896,253
$887,191
$874,153
$866,644
$866,140
$861,737
$858,085
$849,384
$848,031
$831,007
$828,329
$826,493
$759,906
$751,403



